Resultat fran Kasttavling i Nykoping 2016-08-06

Tavlingsplats:
Tavlingsledare:
Arrangor:

M_Diskus (2,0)
Jonas Birgersson

M _Slagga (7,26)
1. Jonas Birgersson

P10 Diskus (0,6)
1. Daniel Birgersson

P10 Slagga (2,0)
1. Daniel Birgersson

F12 Diskus (0,6)
Amanda Jonsson

F12 Slagga (2,0)
1. Amanda Jonsson

F 9 Slagga (2,0)
1. Emma Jonsson

Tessinfaltet
Jerry Jonsson
Nykopings BIS

-83  Nykdpings BIS
X-X-X- == = -

-83 Nykdpings BIS

5166-5085-X-5145-X-X

-06 Nykdpings BIS

1455-1594-1670-X-1858-X

-06 Nykdpings BIS
X-1291-X- -- -- --

-04  Linkdpings GIF
X-X-X-X-X-X

-04 Linkdpings GIF

X-2006-X-2057-2076-2296

-07 Linkdpings GIF
1037-1219-X-X-X-X

51.66

18.58

12.91

22.96

12.19



